 SEE TABLE A
50mm 1.97in
50
26
TABLE A
Rev: F Date: 11/9/2016
Units:  mm [inches]
Scale:  1:1
ZIPLink SureServo Cable
ZL-SVC-CBL50-n
.c
om     AUTOMATIONDIRECT
NOTES:
CABLE: 50 CONDUCTOR, 28 AWG, BLACK PVC JACKET INSULATION RATING 80°C (176°F), 30V1.
VOLTAGE 2.
AC/DC RATED OPERATING VOLTAGE 24V•
AC/DC MAXIMUM VOLTAGE 30V•
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: 0-60°C (32-140°F)3.
P1 AND P2 CONNECTOR: 4.
HPCN-50M MALE PIN/5U" BLACK•
NICKEL-SHELL PH:1.27MM•
IDC-ASSEMBLY TYPE OD: 9.0MM (FMC50MML/A693)•
MINIMUM BEND RADIUS: 64MM [2.52IN]5.
P2P1
1
PIN-OUT DIAGRAM
26
2
27
3
28
4
29
5
30
46
22
47
23
48
24
49
25
50
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
21
45
1
26
2
27
3
28
4
29
5
30
46
22
47
23
48
24
49
25
50
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
21
45
P2P1
50
SHELL SHELL
25
1
P1
25
1
P2
50
26
PART NO. LENGTH
ZL-SVC-CBL50 0.5m (1.7ft)
ZL-SVC-CBL50-1 1.Om (3.3ft)
ZL-SVC-CBL50-2 2.0m (6.6ft)